Tallahassee Prime Timers Membership Induction Form

Application Date	

I (We) the undersigned, assert that we are male and at least 21 years old. That we wish to join Tallahassee Prime Timers as full members, and we agree to uphold the bylaws.

Print Name Clearly	Signature	Birthday	Hide (as)	
Tallahassae Prime Timers members agree to allow their names or aliases to appear in the newsletter and on the				

Tallahassee Prime Timers members agree to allow their names or aliases to appear in the newsletter and on the Confidential Roster. If desired, create an alias for yourself in the Hide (as) column, or mark it with an "X" to join as a completely unlisted member.

Please provide all of your email addresses and phone numbers. The Tallahassee Prime Timers will register emails in our distribution list for transmitting newsletters and club announcements. You may withhold email accounts from the distribution list, and you can withhold any items from your confidential roster listing by marking them. Club officers will not reveal information that you withhold from the roster, but we may use it to reach you for club business.

Print Email Addresses Clearly	Withhold Newsletter	Withhold Roster
Print Telephone Numbers along with any notes (e.g.: cell, work, when to call)		Withhold Roster

Club dues are \$40 per member per calendar year. Renewals are due by January 1. Please attach cash or check with this form, payable to The Tallahassee Prime Timers, PO Box 15065, Tallahassee, Florida 32317-5065. Email talprime@primetimersww.com for assistance or to arrange alternate payment method. If it does not appear on your payment method, please provide your mailing or home address for your membership record. You can use the back of this form for this or any other additional information. New members joining September 1 or later will also be considered current for the reminder of the following calendar year.